Table 86：Number of full-time faculty in each university, 2014
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	Percentage─%

	School Name
	 Number 
	Percentage

	
	Total
	Professor
	Associate Professor
	Assistant Professor
	Lecturer
	Teaching Assistant
	others
	Total
	Professor
	Associate Professor
	Assistant Professor
	Lecturer
	Teaching Assistant
	others

	National Taiwan University
	2,057
	1,132
	480
	355
	33
	15
	42
	100.0
	55.0
	23.3
	17.3
	1.6
	0.7
	2.0

	National Chengchi University
	756
	311
	226
	149
	35
	28
	7
	100.0
	41.1
	29.9
	19.7
	4.6
	3.7
	0.9

	National Tsing Hua University
	662
	358
	169
	101
	4
	
	30
	100.0
	54.1
	25.5
	15.3
	0.6
	0.0
	4.5

	National Taiwan Normal University
	884
	400
	268
	127
	39
	17
	33
	100.0
	45.2
	30.3
	14.4
	4.4
	1.9
	3.7

	National Cheng Kung University
	1,353
	637
	388
	265
	32
	22
	9
	100.0
	47.1
	28.7
	19.6
	2.4
	1.6
	0.7

	National Chung Hsing University
	799
	394
	206
	136
	28
	18
	17
	100.0
	49.3
	25.8
	17.0
	3.5
	2.3
	2.1

	National Chiao Tung University
	714
	379
	166
	141
	20
	1
	7
	100.0
	53.1
	23.2
	19.7
	2.8
	0.1
	1.0

	National Central University
	662
	325
	173
	122
	27
	9
	6
	100.0
	49.1
	26.1
	18.4
	4.1
	1.4
	0.9

	National Sun Yat-sen University
	513
	237
	125
	127
	12
	8
	4
	100.0
	46.2
	24.4
	24.8
	2.3
	1.6
	0.8

	National Taiwan Ocean University
	426
	158
	126
	105
	10
	22
	5
	100.0
	37.1
	29.6
	24.6
	2.3
	5.2
	1.2

	National Chung Cheng University
	546
	244
	189
	83
	4
	
	26
	100.0
	44.7
	34.6
	15.2
	0.7
	0.0
	4.8

	National Kaohsiung Normal University
	300
	112
	116
	57
	1
	8
	6
	100.0
	37.3
	38.7
	19.0
	0.3
	2.7
	2.0

	National Changhua University of Education
	379
	163
	131
	72
	11
	
	2
	100.0
	43.0
	34.6
	19.0
	2.9
	0.0
	0.5

	National Yang-Ming University
	404
	188
	125
	68
	12
	6
	5
	100.0
	46.5
	30.9
	16.8
	3.0
	1.5
	1.2

	National Dong Hwa University
	525
	172
	192
	127
	29
	
	5
	100.0
	32.8
	36.6
	24.2
	5.5
	0.0
	1.0


	School Name
	 Number 
	Percentage

	　
	Total
	Professor
	Associate Professor
	Assistant Professor
	Lecturer
	Teaching Assistant
	others
	Total
	Professor
	Associate Professor
	Assistant Professor
	Lecturer
	Teaching Assistant
	others

	Tunghai University
	544 
	141 
	182 
	148 
	45 
	8 
	20 
	100.0 
	25.9 
	33.5 
	27.2 
	8.3 
	1.5 
	3.7 

	Fu Jen Catholic University
	718 
	149 
	277 
	216 
	46 
	　
	30 
	100.0 
	20.8 
	38.6 
	30.1 
	6.4 
	0.0 
	4.2 

	Chung Yuan Christian University
	505 
	135 
	156 
	168 
	26 
	　
	20 
	100.0 
	26.7 
	30.9 
	33.3 
	5.1 
	0.0 
	4.0 

	Tamkang University
	821 
	237 
	320 
	192 
	37 
	2 
	33 
	100.0 
	28.9 
	39.0 
	23.4 
	4.5 
	0.2 
	4.0 

	Feng Chia University
	  638 
	175 
	239 
	132 
	64 
	1 
	27 
	100.0 
	27.4 
	37.5 
	20.7 
	10.0 
	0.2 
	4.2 


Note：
1. This form other columns are Military Training Instructor , Research Fellow , Associate Research Fellow not having teacher's qualification ,etc.
2. Information source：Ministry of Education. Statistics are correct as of 2014/10/15.
Unit：











